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Knobstone Mini Results
October 27, 2012

Time Name
0:29:42 Hiquet, Barry
0:29:42 Harris, Steve
0:29:43 Fox, Tom

0:33:54 Harmeyer, Neal
0:33:56 Reutell, Terry
0:34:15 Staffeldt, Mike
0:34:22 Chopra, Allison
0:35:59 Jordan, Robert
0:36:00 Angermeier, Mark
0:39:29 Callahan, Amanda
0:39:44 Graham, Josh
0:40:02 Creuh, Kimberly
0:40:50 Henschel, Beate
0:42:56 Scott, Douglas
0:44:53 Ridder, Kristy
0:54:34 Hicks, Jeff

1:07:38 Diaz, Marianne
1.07:47 Thomas, Diana
1:20:19 Hernandez-Munoz, Analleli
2:21:28 Decker, Janet
2:21:33 Czereszko, Robyn
NS Przeslawski, Benjamin
NS Allen, Jennifer

DNF na, na

DNF Ebbert, Diane

Time Name
0:49:11 Johnson, Jeff
0:51:40 Felts, Tony

0:53:10 Peterson, Brian
0:56:11 Weaver, Scott
0:56:55 Stumpner, Loren
0:57:22 Miley, Nate
0:58:32 Wilkins, Vern
0:59:28 johnson, kevin
0:59:57 Stout, Adam
1:00:45 Wease, Marcie
1:01:55 Sych, Abby

1:01:56 Dalheim, Thomas
1:02:20 McAndrews, Kevin

Bib
217
211
209
210
220
221
227
218
207
228
225
224
212
337
222
214
208
226
213
229
230
219
206
231
223

Bib
353
311
333
355
345
330
341
318
343
644
339
306
324

Age

Age

Sex
44 Male
50 Male
32 Male
31 Male
52 Male
39 Male
29 Female
50 Male
53 Male
32 Female
26 Male
55 Female
33 Female
50 Male
34 Female
47 Male
39 Female
34 Female
31 Female
37 Female
37 Female
27 Male
42 Female
22 Male
51 Female

Sex
35 Male
41 Male
62 Male
32 Male
29 Male
29 Male
42 Male
35 Male
24 Male
17 Female
12 Female
48 Male
54 Male

Event
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Event
10K
10K
10k
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10k



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
null
56
null
null

1:02:53
1:03:05
1:.03:11
1:04:00
1:04:03
1:04:06
1:.06:13
1:07:03
1.07:44
1:08:04
1:08:22
1:10:23
1:13:52
1:13:54
1:13:54
1:14:03
1:14.06
1:14:17
1:14:51
1:15:49
1:15:56
1:15:57
1:16:05
1:16:19
1:16:23
1:17:11
1:18:34
1:19:32
1:19:39
1:19:46
1:21:06
1:21:09
1:21:11
1:21:16
1:22:32
1:22:33
1:22:53
1:48:36
2:06:06
2:08:11
2:12:14
2:12:27
NS

NS

NS

NS

Setterlof, Ryan
Thimling, naDennis
Prall, Sean
Dalheim, Kallie
Dalheim, Traci
Burnham, Chris
Clay, Davis
Massey, David
Carlson, John
Gossard, Alan
Manning, Jeanie
Grout, Jane
Rusnak, Sonja
Schumabher, Sarah
Rosenbarger, Beth
Brown, Shelley
Zigler, Deborah
Muzzo, Ryan
Humphrey, Shawn
Johnson, Michael
Elmi, Elizabeth
McClimon, Carolyn
Wang, Yunhui
Green, Leslie
Gray, Kim
Boener, Paula
Leach, Jeffrey
Kauffman, Nicole
Daley, Stefanie
Owens, Sherrie
BARTH, GENE
Kaminski, James
Anno, Hollie
Peterson, Emily
Bridge, Alexander
Lake, Lauren
Inskeep, Jen
Johnson, Eric
Hartman, Worth
Rowar, Jeanette
McDaniel, Sandra
McDaniel, Dave
McCarty, Tracy
Tedrow, Alyssa
Decker, Dave
McCarty, Chloe

354
346
323
308
307
304
348
410
344
312
363
314
336
347
351
303
342
331
316
319
310
327
338
313
352
302
322
321
305
332
301
350
300
334
401
402
317
320
315
349
329
328
325
340
309
326

34 Male
49 Male
26 Male
13 Female
42 Female
37 Male
30 Male
31 Male
58 Male
61 Male
48 Female
43 Female
32 Female
22 Female
27 Female
41 Female
45 Female
32 Male
41 Male
38 Male
28 Female
30 Female
39 Female
55 Female
54 Female
47 Female
55 Male
39 Female
40 Female
56 Female
53 Male
72 Male
38 Female
23 Female
24 Male
26 Female
37 Female
62 Male
59 Male
29 Female
57 Female
53 Male
40 Female
12 Female
48 Male

9 Female

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10k
10K
10k
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10k
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10k
10K
10k
10k
10k
10K
10K
10k
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Time
1:36:12
1:36:16
1:39:54
1:43:23
1:58:52
2:08:08
2:13:35
2:13:52
2:14:51
2:28:58
4:45:00
4:45:00
4:45:00
NS

NS

NS

NS

Time

1:34:10
1:39:12
1:41:29
1:41:56
1:42:14
1:43:03
1:43:50
1:45:56
1:47:34
1:47:35
1:47:53
1:48:40
1:50:34
1:51:15
1:51:57
1:52:08
1:52:12
1:53:04
1:53:17
1:54:24
1:54:29
1:56:34
1:56:36
1:57:19
1:58:03

Name
Creech, Steve
Stumpner, Lisa
Songer, Aaron
Huesing, John
Von Hoene, Liz
Spice, Melinda
Dey, Bill
Perry-Hill, Rebecca
Inskeep, Maddie
Couch, Bill
Goodall, Jonathan
Zucker, Shani
Peck, Carla
Sewell, Lainey
Boughton, Harold
Coffey, Mark
Burris, Emily

Name
Abell, Thomas
Slaven, Shane
Goodman, Russ
Weaver, Richard
Shepherd, Brian
kern, michael
McConnell, Trevor
Jackson, Chris
Glover, Matt
Freeze, Timothy
Spice, Brian
Colwell, Brent
Raguse, Dennis
Anspaugh, Riley
Wright, Connor
Rice, Liz
Fletchan, Terry
Harris, Rob
Millis, Matthew
Todd, Brian
Schumacher, Jacob
Uhls, Doug
Innes, Roger
Bondurant, Tom
Greegor, Joey

Bib

Bib

417
415
414
409
420
416
516
412
335
406
419
418
411
413
400
405
403

500
612
525
622
584
544
630
539
523
520
625
617
654
621
599
650
609
528
559
636
643
596
534
652
631

Age

Age

Sex
40 Male
29 Female
37 Male
46 Male
43 Female
41 Female
52 Male
30 Female
17 Female
74 Male
62 Male
48 Female
55 Female
20 Female
61 Male
51 Male
25 Female

Sex
24 Male
38 Male
40 Male
47 Male
37 Male
45 Male
26 Male
48 Male
26 Male
35 Male
47 Male
35 Male
40 Male
20 Male
19 Male
26 Female
56 Male
24 Male
31 Male
39 Male
29 Male
41 Male
53 Male
41 Male
36 Male

Event
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi
10 Mi

Event
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

1:58:15
1:58:58
2:00:31
2:00:57
2:01:09
2:01:48
2:02:22
2:02:50
2:03:12
2:03:18
2:03:20
2:03:32
2:03:58
2:04:18
2:04:41
2:04:59
2:06:43
2:06:50
2:07:10
2:07:13
2:07:16
2:07:17
2:07:51
2:08:04
2:08:53
2:09:39
2:10:22
2:10:37
2:10:47
2:10:50
2:11:03
2:11:13
2:12:45
2:12:54
2:12:57
2:13:11
2:13:24
2:14:06
2:14:07
2:15:06
2:15:36
2:15:47
2:15:48
2:16:11
2:16:22
2:16:40
2:17:58

Hays, Aaron
Maurer, Andrew
Nave, Donald
Koop, Andrew
Sanders, Sarah
Quill, James
Banul, Chris
Rothrock, Tom
Voyles, Mike
Schatz, Barry
Hatley, Candace
Degraaf, Kyle
Bocian, Ronald
Swallow, Greg
Abram, Kwin
Costello, Bob
Messmann, Russ
Rader, Rick
Darnell, Daved
Brown, Nathan
Gardner, Tom
Gadner, Jim
Hutchison, Sarah
Leffelman, Cindy
Jankowski, Bill
Walker, Aaron
Lough, Amanda
Levy, Paul
Smith, Richard
Goggin, Katy
Fuller, Kelly
Stout, Alicia
Maddox Jr, Daniel
Ochsner, Mark
wente, kevin
Welklin, Joe
Chamberlain, Joe
Anderson, Luke
Durnil, Doug

na, na

Voiles, Mike
Eakin, Annie
Kinney, Craig
Pratt, Michelle
eatmon, daniel

Addonizio, Miranda

Johnson, Lisa

537
640
570
647
648
574
608
581
594
583
530
515
509
590
632
646
561
633
624
649
522
639
540
549
634
593
545
651
586
524
521
588
555
571
591
592
512
503
615
598
619
517
546
635
518
501
533

37 Male
22 Male
36 Male
31 Male
35 Female
30 Male
37 Male
46 Male
40 Male
27 Male
35 Female
37 Male
52 Male
37 Male
42 Male
49 Male
30 Male
50 Male
59 Male
24 Male
53 Male
52 Male
34 Female
41 Female
53 Male
35 Male
28 Female
41 Male
58 Male
31 Female
33 Female
26 Female
36 Male
44 Male
43 Male
22 Male
57 Male
20 Male
41 Male
19 Male
49 Male
37 Female
56 Male
23 Female
28 Male
30 Female
29 Female

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini



73 2:18:10 Marker-Hoffman, Rickie Lee 556 27 Female Mini

74 2:18:26 Meier, Kathryn 563 24 Female Mini
75 2:18:29 McGhee, Matt 655 39 Male Mini
76 2:18:40 Edwards, Allen 519 45 Male Mini
77 2:18:50 Knight, Arianna 620 17 Female Mini
78 2:19:14 Melamed, Dan 562 52 Male Mini
79 2:20:22 Michael, Lory 628 42 Female Mini

2:20:22 Gretowsky, Kathy 653 26 Female Mini
80 2:20:39 Hemmerich, Chris 535 37 Male Mini
81 2:21:04 Pritchett, Tim 645 29 Male Mini
82 2:21:38 Lake, Heather 623 43 Female Mini
83 2:21:44 Michael, Troy 629 46 Male Mini
84 2:23:03 Carroll, Chris 604 63 Male Mini
85 2:23:05 Wood, Andrea 614 52 Female Mini
86 2:23:11 May, Elizabeth 613 54 Female Mini
87 2:24:42 Kusisto, Sarah 550 20 Female Mini
88 2:24:43 Shine, Halle 585 19 Female Mini
89 2:24:57 Barnes, Darrell 506 43 Male Mini
90 2:25:02 Hudson, Scott 541 44 Male Mini
91 2:26:06 Louden, Aaron 611 36 Male Mini
92 2:26:26 Stiles, Mike 587 53 Male Mini
93 2:29:22 Hickok, Cheryl 543 40 Female Mini
94 2:29:31 Bartq, Brent 642 53 Male Mini
95 2:29:35 Davis, Sondra 514 49 Female Mini
96 2:30:18 Jepson-Innes, Karen 538 57 Female Mini
97 2:30:44 Haas, Jeff 601 58 Male Mini
98 2:30:51 Simpson, Kris 637 47 Female Mini
99 2:31:12 Williamson, Chris 618 41 Male Mini
100 2:33:30 Ratliff-Roberts, Tamara 573 33 Female Mini
101 2:33:31 Roberts, Brian 569 34 Male Mini
102 2:35:26 Baumgartner, Laurie 507 48 Female Mini
103 2:35:27 Johnson, Amy 532 35 Female Mini
104 2:35:34 Kipfer, Ingrid 548 48 Female Mini
105 2:37:07 Vaughan, Doug 641 54 Male Mini
106 2:37:32 Anspaugh, Jeff 600 50 Male Mini
107 2:38:25 Kay, James 531 28 Male Mini
108 2:39:45 Hamilton, Spencer 527 35 Male Mini
109 2:39:47 ROZDOLSKY, MARK 580 49 Male Mini
110 2:42:04 Balaguras, Jean 505 48 Female Mini
111 2:42:38 Stayton, Barb 602 58 Male Mini
112 2:45:40 Lambert, Mark 553 39 Male Mini
113 2:46:38 Ridder, Kevin 582 36 Male Mini
114 2:46:42 Beville, Bill 508 48 Male Mini
115 2:47:25 Grills, Pete 526 63 Male Mini
116 2:48:53 McGrath, Casey 560 30 Female Mini
117 2:49:02 Hopkins, Eugene 542 38 Male Mini

118 2:50:39 Olson, Kirsten 616 25 Female Mini



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
null
null
145
null
null
null
146
null

2:51:01
2:51:04
2:56:34
2:59:14
2:59:18
2:59:22
3:02:15
3:02:18
3:10:03
3:10:03
3:15:33
3:15:36
3:15:43
3:15:45
3:19:43
3:24:30
3:26:30
3:26:32
3:26:32
3:27:12
3:29:23
3:29:26
3:45:38
3:45:41
3:53:26
3:53:36
3:54:24
NA

NA

NA

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

Palileo, Gerry
Lee, Randy
Dove, Gary
Kline, Greg
Ryan, Jennifer
Quill, Theresa
Hartley, Danny
Unwin, Ted
Elmore, Brooke
Strader, Rob
Mckenney, Mike
Adrian, Tony
Bailey, Moraina
Sanders, Heather
Olson, John
Davenport, Jeff
na, na

Schaefer, Bill
Evancho, Mike
Moman, Charles
Uhls, Lynn
Leichter, Lori
Martin, Patrick
Sutterer, Kevin
Brewer, Hailey
Brewer, Haven
Mullins, Marilyn
Sanders, James
Pritchett, Jon
Bahrat, Bill
McCarty, Ryan
Kvalevog, Keriem
Levy, Paul
McCarty, Reagan
Hecker, Emily

572
552
603
551
579
575
529
595
627
626
564
502
504
578
610
513
605
606
605
567
597
547
557
607
510
511
568
577
576
638
565
554
558
566
536

34 Male
50 Male
64 Male
55 Male
36 Female
26 Female
65 Male
63 Male
35 Female
44 Male
41 Male
48 Male
42 Female
39 Female
64 Male
53 Male
19 Male
53 Male
62 Male
61 Male
39 Female
48 Female
63 Male
52 Male
10 Female
11 Female
51 Female
40 Male
47 Male
60 Male
38 Male
46 Female
24 Male
13 Female
24 Female

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini



